Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/23/2022

1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022

1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022

1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022

RMP22-000530

RMP22-000531
RMP22-000532
RMP22-000532
RMP22-000532

RMP22-000534
RMP22-000533

RMP22-000535

RMP22-000536

RMP22-000537

2950 GOLF RD

2510 ALGONQUIN RD
2402 ALGONQUIN RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4724 ARBOR DR

4722 ARBOR DR

4716 ARBOR DR

5005 NEWPORT DR
4722 ARBOR DR

1851 MCCONNOR PKWY

4613 KINGS WALK DR
4722 ARBOR DR

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4714 ARBOR DR

1601 ROHLWING RD

4710(4712) BLK ARBOR
DR

2400 GOLF RD
2303 FULLE ST
3301 KIRCHOFF RD
3602 HOLLY LN

ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN
RD

PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
LOUD PARTY

LOUD PARTY

LOUD PARTY

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

LOUD PARTY

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
LOUD MUSIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

1/24/2022 8:41:53 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/23/2022

1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022

1/23/2022

1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022

1/23/2022

1/23/2022

1/23/2022
1/23/2022

1/23/2022
1/23/2022

1/23/2022

1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022

RMP22-000538

RMP22-000539
RMP22-000540
RMP22-000541

RMP22-000544
RMP22-000543

RMP22-000542

RMP22-000545

RMP22-000546
RMP22-000547

RMP22-000548

RMP22-000549
RMP22-000550

4732 ARBOR DR

21 DUXBURY

3286 KIRCHOFF RD
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4856 ALGONQUIN PKWY
3600 KIRCHOFF RD

ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW
WILKE RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

2103 EASTMAN ST
1301 MEIJER DR

GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN
RD

3701 ALGONQUIN RD

MEIJER/ALGON BLU
2748317

7748317

MEIJER DR /W
ALGONQUIN RD

1460 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:3800 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

4738 ARBOR DR
3701 ALGONQUIN RD
3939 WINNETKA AVE

W ALGONQUIN RD /
WEBER DR

AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

AMBULANCE CALL
JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER

INVESTIGATION
OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP

LOCK OUT
WIRELESS 911 INFO

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THEFT
ACCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

1/24/2022 8:41:53 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/23/2022
1/23/2022
1/23/2022

1/23/2022
1/23/2022

1/23/2022

RMP22-000551
RMP22-000552
RMP22-000553

RMP22-000554

RMP22-000555

4801 ESSEX WAY
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3325 KIRCHOFF RD

2880 SOUTHAMPTON DR

APPROX LOC:4008 WREN
LN

4015 ALGONQUIN RD

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
DOMESTIC

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PARKING COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

BATTERY

OTHER/UNFOUNDED

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
ADVISED INCIDENT

CITATION ISSUED

1/24/2022 8:41:53 AM



