



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/23/2022	RMP22-000530	2950 GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/23/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022		2402 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022	RMP22-000531	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/23/2022	RMP22-000532	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/23/2022	RMP22-000532	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/23/2022	RMP22-000532	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD PARTY	CITATION ISSUED
1/23/2022		4724 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022		5005 NEWPORT DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022	RMP22-000534	4722 ARBOR DR	LOUD PARTY	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/23/2022	RMP22-000533	1851 MCCONNOR PKWY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/23/2022		4613 KINGS WALK DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/23/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	LOUD MUSIC	
1/23/2022		4714 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022	RMP22-000535	1601 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/23/2022		4710(4712) BLK ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022		2400 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/23/2022		2303 FULLE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/23/2022	RMP22-000536	3301 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/23/2022		3602 HOLLY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/23/2022	RMP22-000537	ARBOR DR / ALGONQUIN RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/23/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/23/2022	RMP22-000538	21 DUXBURY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/23/2022		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/23/2022	RMP22-000539	4856 ALGONQUIN PKWY	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
1/23/2022	RMP22-000540	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/23/2022	RMP22-000541	ALGONQUIN RD / S NEW WILKE RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022		2103 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/23/2022	RMP22-000544	1301 MEIJER DR	JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH ARREST
1/23/2022	RMP22-000543	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/23/2022	RMP22-000542	3701 ALGONQUIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
1/23/2022	RMP22-000545	MEIJER/ALGON BLU Z748317	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/23/2022	RMP22-000546	Z748317	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/23/2022	RMP22-000547	MEIJER DR / W ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/23/2022	RMP22-000548	1460 GOLF RD	LOCK OUT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3800 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
1/23/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022	RMP22-000549	3939 WINNETKA AVE	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/23/2022	RMP22-000550	W ALGONQUIN RD / WEBER DR	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

<b>Incident Date</b>	<b>Report Number</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Incident</b>	<b>Disposition</b>
1/23/2022	<b>RMP22-000551</b>	4801 ESSEX WAY	<b>SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT</b>	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
1/23/2022	<b>RMP22-000552</b>	5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	<b>DOMESTIC</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/23/2022	<b>RMP22-000553</b>	3325 KIRCHOFF RD	<b>OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/23/2022	<b>RMP22-000554</b>	2880 SOUTHAMPTON DR	<b>PARKING COMPLAINT</b>	CITATION ISSUED
1/23/2022		APPROX LOC:4008 WREN LN	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/23/2022	<b>RMP22-000555</b>	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	<b>BATTERY</b>	CITATION ISSUED